E}Na}r;;hay Investme nts P

- .,

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

leUaK
8, Suider rl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 2073611

Re%j : 012/018792 07
atTR}ﬂ'JNo 4131026183
-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
07.01.2025

Customer Order Number:
4747915175

KWV Order Number:
110983062
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 46.597kg

REMARKS:

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriesga@kwv.co.za

901116
901142
500413
501433

$0018¢
901450
900340
901431

700025992
700025429
700026518
700025396

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE

700026563
700026529
700022170
7000253985

Carvo Caramel Vodka 6x750ml

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

Wild Africa Cream 12{750ml + Neck T
.Hooch Blast Black Currant 4{6x440ml

D:

KWV 10¥r ©ld Brandy 12(750 ml + HNec
Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml + Nec
XKWV Clasgic Medium Cream Centenary
Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x440ml)

Cshf
CS v
cs v
for:

cs
cs
cs
cs

gtock
dtock

1,169.53
480.79
1,299.36
368.76

1,169.53
480.79
1,299.36
368.76

6 x 750 1.0 [1,315.56 11.10
& x 750 1.0 579.96 17.10
12 x 750 1.0 |1,363.44 4.70
24 x 440 1.0 368.76

12 x 750 1l |Item rejected - No
6 x 750 1l |Item rejectied - No
6 x 750 I |Item rejectpd - No
24 x 440 1 |Item rejectld - No

gtock
gtock

175.43
72.12
194.91

55.31"

1,344.95
552.91
1,494.27
424 .07

Delivered by

Liquer Runner Oos-London

Received in good order

_|on _hehalf af Customer

BRAELYN
Erf: 006168
Q0S - LONDON

2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt. from_Customer .. .

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

.End.of -month,_plus-three-days

Bank Details:

Name: Warshay

FNB

Branch: 250&55

—lBanky: - —— e —— 4

Acc: 6300 328 68B45

Chegque Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd
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Date Printed: ©9.01.2025 06:58:28

Store DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery)
EF29 Family Stutterheim

POD Date/Time: 09.01.200% 06:58:06

Yarshay Investments (Pty)Ltd 1000007531

ASN Number :

Invoice Number: 0041149675

Vehicle Trip Number: 49460786

Received By: CBLOMOGS (Carlyn Deidre Blom)
Vehicle Registration:

Driver:

Terminal ID: EF298DW0466151

Goods Receipt Dacument / Year: 5000194793
2025

::::::::::::GOODS RECEIVED:::::::::::::::::
Article Description

Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack
CARVO CARAMEL&VODKA INFUSION T30ML
16009705940650 1X 86
SOUR MONKEY SPIRIT COOLER 750ML
16009705940698 1X 6
WILD AFRICAN CREAM 750ML

16009600220024 1 X 12
HOOCH BLAST B/CURRANT CAN 440ML
6002323024855 1X 24
SKU Tot: 48
Totals: Ad
Oriver's Name: .......... ... ... . {print




